

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.3890 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
19.	20.07.2026	<u>NV, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> This application is filed to implead the proposed respondent No.3 as party respondent in the present Contempt Case. For the reasons set out in the affidavit filed in support of the application and considering the submission made by the learned counsel for the petitioner, this application is ordered. Registry is directed to carry out necessary amendments in the cause-title. <u>C.C.No.3890 of 2024</u> Issue notice to the 3rd respondent, returnable in four (04) weeks. Post on 31.08.2026. NV, J KPV	